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Jen Bruno
Gracie Johnson
Jackie Torino
Jackie Torino

Tom Sharpstene
Victor Beecher
Nathan DuMond
Gracie Johnson

Beth Lajza
Jennifer Nelson
Teresa Shattuck
Olivia Barton

Magnolia Kit Kat
Jessie

Molly Dandy Jet
Ladys Time to Jet

Tonka

Kalua on the Rocks
Honest

Willies Account

Jags Hollywood
Angel
Margaritaville

Spirit Magic Pride
Attractive Nuicence

Time
14.493
14.600
14.621
14.708

15.621
15.716
15.862
16.128

16.652
16.795
16.801
16.817



